(C CLUBLIME

AQUATICS

50m POOL LAP LANE
AVAILABILITY

08 - 03 - 2021 -- 14 - 03 - 2021

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Time LC LC LC LC LC/SC SC SC
5.30 4 5 4 4
6.00 4 5 4 4
6.30 4 5 4 4 10
7.00 4 5 4 4 10 20
7.30 8 8 8 8 10 20
8.00 8 8 8 8 7 17
8.30 10 10 10 10 7 17
9.00 20 10 10 7 17
9.30 20 10 7 17
10.00 20 10 7 6
10.30 20 10 7 6
7100 50 CLOSED CLOSED 170 7 7
130 20 FOR FOR 70 CLOSED 7 7
500 0 SWIMMING | SWIMMING 70 FOR 5 10
CARNIVAL | CARNIVAL SWIMMING
12.30 20 10 5 10
1.00 20 10 (LIRS 10 10
1.30 20 10 10 10
2.00 20 10 10 10 10
2.30 20 8 8 10 10 10
3.00 20 8 8 10 10 10
3.30 20 7 8 8 17 10 10
4.00 20 2 2 2 7 10 10
4.30 20 2 2 2 7 10 10
5.00 20 2 2 2 7 10 10
5.30 10 2 2 2 7 10 10
6.00 10 2 2 2 7 10 10
6.30 2 2 2 2 10 10
7.00 4 3 10 &
7.30 4 3 10 5
8.00 4 10 10 5
8.30 4 10 10 5

LANE AVAILABILITY IS DEPENDANT ON CURRENT NUMBER OF PEOPLE IN THE FACILITY AS PER THE

ACT GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS; 500 PEOPLE PER INDOOR SPACE AS AT 1ST JANUARY 2021

Key

Short Course = SC

Long Course = LC




(C CLUBLIME

AQUATICS

25m POOL LAP LANE

AVAILABILITY

08 - 03 - 2021 -- 14 - 03 - 2021

Time

Monday
Lap lanes

Tuesday
Lap lanes

Wednesday
Lap lanes

Thursday
Lap lanes

Friday
Lap lanes

Saturday
Lap lanes

Sunday
Lap lanes

5:30

6.00

6.30

7.00

7.30

8.00

8.30

2

2

2

2

N

9.00

9.30

=l alal NN NN

[y puny puny ey B S1E SR SRS

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

1.00

1.30

CLOSED
FOR
SWIMMING
CARNIVAL

CLOSED

FOR

SWIMMING

I QUL QEEY QEEY guEy puiy puny Y B SRS ERISIES)

CARNIVAL

CLOSED
FOR
SWIMMING
CARNIVAL

2

2.00

2

2.30

N

2

3.00

3.30

4.00

4.30

5.00

5.30

NININININININININININININININININN

6.00

6.30

7.00

7.30

8.00

8.30

2

NINININININN| === =2 =2 =222

N NINININN

NININININININ]NININININ

NIDNDININ] 2l =2INND

NI NN

=l al -

N NN

2

JEEN) QLY RN QSN

1

2

*one exercise lane is usually in place when there are lap lanes are available

LANE AVAILABILITY IS DEPENDANT ON CURRENT NUMBER OF PEOPLE IN THE FACILITY AS PER THE
ACT GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS; 500 PEOPLE PER INDOOR SPACE AS AT 1ST JANUARY 2021




(0 CLUBLIME

AQUATICS

LEISURE POOL LAP
LANE AVAILABILITY

08 - 03 - 2021 -- 14 - 03 - 2021

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Time Lap lanes Lap lanes Lap lanes Lap lanes Lap lanes Lap lanes Lap lanes
5.30 L L L L
6.00 L L L L
6.30 L L L L L
7.00 L L L L L L
7.30 L L L L L L
8.00 L L L L L L
8.30 L L L L L L
9.00 L L L LW L LW LW
9.30 LW L LW L LW LW
10.00 LW Lw LW LW
10.30 LW LW LW LW
11.00 LW CLOSED eorizs Lw CLOSED LW LW
11.30 LW FOR thnohIITIN Lw FOR LW LW
12.00 LW SWIMMING iARNIVAf LW SWIMMING LW LW
12.30 LW CARNIVAL LW CARNIVAL Lw LW
1.00 Lw L LW LW
1.30 LW L Lw LW
2.00 Lw L L L L LW LW
2.30 LW L L L L Lw LW
3.00 Lw L L L L LW LW
3.30 LW L L L L Lw LW
4.00 Lw LW LW LW LW LW LW
4.30 LW LW LW LW LW LW LW
5.00 L LW Lw LW LW L L
5.30 L LW LW LW LW L L
6.00 LW Lw LW LW L L
6.30 LW LW LW LW L L
7.00 L L L L
7.30 L L L L
8.00 L L L L
8.30 L L L L

LANE AVAILABILITY IS DEPENDANT ON CURRENT NUMBER OF PEOPLE IN THE FACILITY AS PER THE
ACT GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS; 500 PEOPLE PER INDOOR SPACE AS AT 1ST JANUARY 2021

Key:

Leisure Pool Open =L

Whirlpool Open = W




