

50m POOL LAP LANE AVAILABILITY

08 - 03 - 2021 -- 14 - 03 - 2021

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Time	LC	LC	LC	LC	LC/SC	SC	SC
5.30		4	5	4	4		
6.00		4	5	4	4		
6.30		4	5	4	4	10	
7.00		4	5	4	4	10	20
7.30		8	8	8	8	10	20
8.00		8	8	8	8	7	17
8.30		10	10	10	10	7	17
9.00	20	10	CLOSED FOR SWIMMING CARNIVAL	10	CLOSED FOR SWIMMING CARNIVAL	7	17
9.30	20			10		7	17
10.00	20			10		7	6
10.30	20	CLOSED		10		7	6
11.00	20	FOR		10		7	7
11.30	20	SWIMMING		10		7	7
12.00	20	CARNIVAL		10		5	10
12.30	20	CARNIVAL		10		5	10
1.00	20			10		10	10
1.30	20			10		10	10
2.00	20	10		10		10	10
2.30	20	8	8	10		10	10
3.00	20	8	8	10		10	10
3.30	20	7	8	8	17	10	10
4.00	20	2	2	2	7	10	10
4.30	20	2	2	2	7	10	10
5.00	20	2	2	2	7	10	10
5.30	10	2	2	2	7	10	10
6.00	10	2	2	2	7	10	10
6.30		2	2	2	2	10	10
7.00		4	3	10	5		
7.30		4	3	10	5		
8.00		4	10	10	5		
8.30		4	10	10	5		

LANE AVAILABILITY IS DEPENDANT ON CURRENT NUMBER OF PEOPLE IN THE FACILITY AS PER THE ACT GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS; 500 PEOPLE PER INDOOR SPACE AS AT 1ST JANUARY 2021

Key
Short Course = SC
Long Course = LC

AQUATICS

25m POOL LAP LANE AVAILABILITY

08 - 03 - 2021 -- 14 - 03 - 2021

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Time	Lap lanes	Lap lanes	Lap lanes	Lap lanes	Lap lanes	Lap lanes	Lap lanes
5:30		2	2	2	2		
6.00		2	2	2	2		
6.30		2	2	2	2	2	
7.00		2	2	2	2	2	2
7.30		2	2	2	2	2	2
8.00		1	1	1	1		
8.30		1	1	1	1		
9.00	2	1	1	1	1		CLOSED FOR
9.30	2	1	1	1	1	CLOSED FOR	CLOSED FOR SWIMMING
10.00	2		1	1	CLOSED	SWIMMING	LESSONS
10.30	2		1	1	FOR	LESSONS	LLCCCRO
11.00	2	CLOSED	1	1	SWIMMING	LLGGGIAG	
11.30	2	FOR	1	1	CARNIVAL		
12.00	2	SWIMMING	CLOSED	2	2		2
12.30	2	CARNIVAL	FOR	2	2		2
1.00	2		SWIMMING	2	2	2	1
1.30	2		CARNIVAL	2	2	2	1
2.00	2	2	2	2	2	2	1
2.30	2	2	2	2	2	2	1
3.00	2	2	2	2	2	2	1
3.30	2					2	1
4.00	2					2	1
4.30	2	CLOSED FOR	CLOSED FOR	CLOSED FOR	CLOSED FOR		1
5.00	2	SWIMMING	SWIMMING	SWIMMING	SWIMMING	2	2
5.30	2	LESSONS	LESSONS	LESSONS	LESSONS	2	2
6.00						2	2
6.30						2	2
7.00		2	1	1	2		
7.30		2	1	1	2		
8.00		2	1	1	2		
8.30		2	1	1	2		

*one exercise lane is usually in place when there are lap lanes are available

LANE AVAILABILITY IS DEPENDANT ON CURRENT NUMBER OF PEOPLE IN THE FACILITY AS PER THE ACT GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS; 500 PEOPLE PER INDOOR SPACE AS AT 1ST JANUARY 2021



LEISURE POOL LAP LANE AVAILABILITY

08 - 03 - 2021 -- 14 - 03 - 2021

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Time	Lap lanes						
5.30		L	L	L	L		
6.00		L	L	L	L		
6.30		L	L	L	L	L	
7.00	1	L	L	L	L	L	L
7.30		L	L	L	L	L	L
8.00		L	L	L	L	L	L
8.30		L	L	L	L	L	L
9.00	L	L	L	LW	L	LW	LW
9.30	LW	L		LW	L	LW	LW
10.00	LW			LW		LW	LW
10.30	LW		CLOSED	LW		LW	LW
11.00	LW	CLOSED	FOR	LW	CLOSED	LW	LW
11.30	LW	FOR	SWIMMING	LW	FOR	LW	LW
12.00	LW	SWIMMING	CARNIVAL	LW	SWIMMING	LW	LW
12.30	LW	CARNIVAL	CARNIVAL	LW	CARNIVAL	LW	LW
1.00	LW			L		LW	LW
1.30	LW			L		LW	LW
2.00	LW	L	L	L	L	LW	LW
2.30	LW	L	L	L	L	LW	LW
3.00	LW	L	L	L	L	LW	LW
3.30	LW	L	L	L	L	LW	LW
4.00	LW						
4.30	LW						
5.00	L	LW	LW	LW	LW	L	L
5.30	L	LW	LW	LW	LW	L	L
6.00		LW	LW	LW	LW	L	L
6.30		LW	LW	LW	LW	L	L
7.00		L	L	L	L		
7.30		L	L	L	L		
8.00		L	L	L	L		
8.30		L	L	L	L		

LANE AVAILABILITY IS DEPENDANT ON CURRENT NUMBER OF PEOPLE IN THE FACILITY AS PER THE ACT GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS; 500 PEOPLE PER INDOOR SPACE AS AT 1ST JANUARY 2021

Key:

Leisure Pool Open = L Whirlpool Open = W